
Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 12.05.2021

1 EMRAH ALİ BAŞO 12 20,4 32,4
2 OKAN TANRIVERDİ 24 24
3 SERDAR KAAN YALÇIN 7,2 15,6 22,8
4 ERDEM İLBAYLI 4,8 18 22,8
5 İLHAN MUTLUAY 6,4 12 18,4
6 İSMET TOKTAŞ 16 16
7 AYHAN GERMİRLİ 13,6 13,6
8 SENCAN KIRIKKAYA 13,2 13,2
9 MURAT GÜRAY 0,8 10,8 11,6

10 ÇAĞLAYAN ÇELİK 10,4 10,4
11 ATEŞ BERBEROĞLU 9,6 9,6
12 KAAN KARA 8,8 8,8
13 MELİH TARHAN 8,4 8,4
14 YİĞİT SERCAN YALÇIN 8 8
15 SEDAT BOSTANCI 7,2 7,2
16 MELİH CEVDET YILDIRIM 6 6
17 CEM DOĞRULAR 5,6 5,6
18 HALDUN FURKAN ATİK 1,6 3,6 5,2
19 ALİ İŞERİ 4,8 4,8
20 ÇAĞLAR ÜNÜVAR 4 4
21 EFECAN YAZICI 3,2 3,2
22 HAKAN GÜREL 2,4 2,4
23 ALPTEKİN IŞIKALP 2,4 2,4
24 FURKAN PAŞALI 1,2 1,2
25 AYHAN GERMİRLİ 0
26 AHMET TUNA MUHTAR 0
27 FURKAN PAŞALI 0
28 MERT GÜR 0
29 ÖZGÜR KARABAĞ 0
30 YAVUZHAN CABBAROĞLU 0
31 ERKAN YANIKOĞLU 0
32 TAN ÇAĞLAYAN 0
33 KUTLU DEMİRİZ 0
34 MEHMET CAN ÇAKAR 0
35 HAKAN AKMAN 0
36 YÜKSEL ÖZGÜR 0
37 ÖNDER AKCENGİZ 0
38 HALİL ÖZTÜRK 0
39 KEMAL GENÇ 0
40 MURAT ZÜMRÜT 0
41 İRFAN TATLICILAR 0
42 KEMAL ÇETİNKAYA 0
43 ABDURRAHİM ATA GÜMÜŞ 0
44 ÜMİT BAYRAM 0
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Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 12.05.2021

2021
ŞEVKİ GÖKERMAN RALLİ KUPASI

PUAN DURUMU

1 SEVİLAY GENÇ 24 24
2 GÜRAY AKGÜN 7,2 15,6 22,8
3 YASİN TOMURCUK 20,4 20,4
4 CUMHUR ÖNDER 6,4 12 18,4
5 YİĞİT ÇIRPANLI 18 18
6 BURAK BAŞLIK 16 16
7 MUSTAFA NAZİK 13,6 13,6
8 HASAN TEZCAN BAŞAR 13,2 13,2
9 GÜRKAL MENDERES 12 12

10 BORA YAKIN 0,8 10,8 11,6
11 EFE ERSOY 10,4 10,4
12 ELİF SARIKAYA 9,6 9,6
13 TANER KARA 8,8 8,8
14 TANER OYLUKAN 8,4 8,4
15 ENGİN NUREL 8 8
16 MERTCAN YURT 7,2 7,2
17 KAYA MERT BOYLU 6 6
18 ERDAL ORAL 5,6 5,6
19 KUTAY ERTUĞRUL 1,6 3,6 5,2
20 AHMET KAAN ÇOŞTU 4,8 4,8
21 BORA İŞERİ 4,8 4,8
22 MURAT YILMAZ 4 4
23 SERHAT KILINÇ 3,2 3,2
24 HAVVA GÜREL 2,4 2,4
25 ÇİÇEK GÜNEY 2,4 2,4
26 SÜLEYMAN TERZİOĞLU 1,2 1,2
27 MERT MECİDOĞLU 0
28 HAYRETTİN AÇIKGÖZ 0
29 DENİZ ÜNSAL 0
30 UĞUR BULUT 0
31 LEVENT ÇULHACI 0
32 ATABERK KESKİN 0
33 BURÇE TOKUŞ MUHTAR 0
34 SONER ÇEVİK 0
35 MEHMET AKİF YALÇIN 0
36 ONUR CAN ŞİRİN 0
37 BATUHAN DOĞAN 0
38 BORA YILMAZ 0
39 SELDA ÇAĞLAYAN 0
40 SELİN ÖZGÜR 0
41 FERİT DEMİRAL 0
42 ÖZGÜN ÇAKAR 0
43 BURAK SARIKAYA 0
44 OZAN CİHAN DOĞAN 0
45 ERSİN TUNÇ 0
46 EVREN ALTUNLU 0
47 MUHAMMET TOSUN 0
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Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 12.05.2021

2021
ŞEVKİ GÖKERMAN RALLİ KUPASI

PUAN DURUMU

0,8 1,2

1 ALİ İŞERİ 2,4 9,6 12
2 SEDAT BOSTANCI 12 12
3 FURKAN PAŞALI 4,8 6 10,8
4 CEM DOĞRULAR 8 8
5 ALPTEKİN IŞIKALP 0,8 7,2 8
6 HAKAN GÜREL 6,4 6,4
7 TAN ÇAĞLAYAN 1,6 3,6 5,2
8 KEMAL GENÇ 4,8 4,8
9 ÖZGÜR KARABAĞ 4 4

10 SEDAT BOSTANCI 3,2 3,2
11 KEMAL ÇETİNKAYA 2,4 2,4
12 ABDURRAHİM ATA GÜMÜŞ 1,2 1,2
13 ÜMİT BAYRAM 0
14 KUTLU DEMİRİZ 0
15 MEHMET CAN ÇAKAR 0
16 ÖNDER AKÇENGİZ 0
17 HALİL ÖZTÜRK 0

1 MERTCAN YURT 3,2 12 15,2
2 BORA İŞERİ 2,4 9,6 12
3 ERDAL ORAL 8 8
4 ÇİÇEK GÜNEY 7,2 7,2
5 HAVVA GÜREL 6,4 6,4
6 SÜLEYMAN TERZİOĞLU 6 6
7 SELDA ÇAĞLAYAN 1,6 3,6 5,2
8 SONER ÇEVİK 4,8 4,8
9 HAYRETTİN AÇIKGÖZ 4,8 4,8

10 ONUR CAN ŞİRİN 4 4
11 DENİZ ÜNSAL 2,4 2,4
12 ATABERK KESKİN 1,2 1,2
13 SELİN ÖZGÜR 0,8 0,8
14 MERT MECİDOĞLU 0
15 FERİT DEMİRAL 0
16 ÖZGÜN ÇAKAR 0
17 EVREN ALTUNLI 0
18 MUHAMMET TOSUN 0

1 SERDAR KAAN YALÇIN 4,8 9,6 14,4
2 OKAN TANRIVERDİ 12 12
3 İLHAN MUTLUAY 4 7,2 11,2
4 ÇAĞLAYAN ÇELİK 8 8
5 MELİH TARHAN 1,6 6 7,6
6 HALDUN FURKAN ATİK 2,4 4,8 7,2
7 KAAN KARA 6,4 6,4
8 EFEHAN YAZICI 3,2 3,2
9 HAKAN AKMAN 0,8 0,8

1 GÜRAY AKGÜN 4,8 9,6 14,4
2 SEVİLAY GENÇ 12 12
3 CUMHUR ÖNDER 4 7,2 11,2
4 EFE ERSOY 8 8
5 TANER OYLUKAN 1,6 6 7,6
6 KUTAY ERTUĞRUL 2,4 4,8 7,2
7 TANER KARA 6,4 6,4
8 SERHAT KILINÇ 3,2 3,2
9 OZAN CİHAN DOĞAN 0,8 0,8
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Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 12.05.2021

2021
ŞEVKİ GÖKERMAN RALLİ KUPASI

PUAN DURUMU

1 EMRAH ALİ BAŞO 8 12 20
2 ERDEM İLBAYLI 4,8 9,6 14,4
3 SENCAN KIRIKKAYA 7,2 7,2
4 YİĞİT SERCAN YALÇIN 6,4 6,4
5 MELİH CEVDET YILDIRIM 6 6
6 MURAT ZÜMRÜT 4,8 4,8
7 ÇAĞLAR ÜNÜVAR 4 4
8 İRFAN TATLICILAR 3,6 3,6
9 AHMET TUNA MUHTAR 3,2 3,2

10 MERT GÜR 2,4 2,4
11 CEVDET YILDIRIM 1,6 1,6
12 ERKAN YANIKOĞLU 0,8 0,8

1 YASİN TOMURCUK 12 12
2 YİĞİT ÇIRPANLI 9,6 9,6
3 GÜRKAL MENDERES 8 8
4 KAYA MERT BOYLU 1,6 6 7,6
5 HASAN TEZCAN BAŞAR 7,2 7,2
6 ENGİN NUREL 6,4 6,4
7 AHMET KAAN ÇOŞTU 4,8 4,8
8 UĞUR BULUT 4,8 4,8
9 MERT YILMAZ 4 4

10 LEVENT ÇULHACI 3,6 3,6
11 BURÇE TOKUŞ MUHTAR 3,2 3,2
12 MEHMET AKİF YALÇIN 2,4 2,4
13 BORA YILMAZ 0,8 0,8

1 MURAT GÜRAY 4,8 12 16,8
2 ATEŞ BERBEROĞLU 3,2 9,6 12,8
3 İSMET TOKTAŞ 8 8
4 AYHAN GERMİRLİ 6,4 6,4
5 YAVUZHAN CABBAROĞLU 4 4
6 YÜKSEL ÖZGÜR 2,4 2,4

1 BORA YAKIN 4,8 12 16,8
2 ELİF SARIKAYA 9,6 9,6
3 BURAK BAŞLK 8 8
4 MUSTAFA NAZİK 6,4 6,4
5 BURAK SARIKAYA 3,2 3,2
6 ERSİN TUNÇ 2,4 2,4
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